

John Quaregna Award

The John Quaregna Award is designed to recognize NARI's young remodeling professionals and associates for their efforts and achievements in the remodeling industry. Established in 2001, this award recognizes the spirit, enthusiasm, and commitment of John Quaregna, CR, who joined NARI at age 19, and at age 38 became the youngest NARI President ever. John served as NARI National President in 1997-1998.

Candidates should have demonstrated their ability to promote NARI standards and practices and reflect the image of the NARI Professional Remodeler within the industry and to the public, locally and/or on the national level.

Entrants must be a member in good standing for at least 3 years and be under the age of 40 at the time of application. He/she must have demonstrated their commitment to NARI by serving on a committee, and/or served as a board member, and have demonstrated a strong commitment to NARI by developing themselves professionally as a leader in their industry.

Materials supporting nominee's participation, promotion of NARI, length of service, awards, etc. should be included in the submission. Nominations should be submitted in PDF format and can be up-to 30 pages.

Any entry whose use of the NARI logo, certification designation, CotY or any other NARI logo that does not comply with usage rules and criteria as set forth by NARI Headquarters will not be eligible.

Eligible Nominees: NARI Member Company Individual

Eligible to Nominate: NARI Chapter, NARI Member Company, NARI Member Company Individual, Self

The deadline to receive nominations is January 29, 2025

Send nominations via email to awards@nari.org with

John Quaregna Award in the subject line.